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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Parameter
Purity(HPLC)
Appearance (R136822)
Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2023-07-3117:22:15

2025-07-30 17:22:15
(£)-Naringenin
67604-48-2

97%

G2326939

R136822

258768

Limit Values

97-100 (%)

white to brown crystals or powder
Conforms to Structure

Result

98.40700 %

white to brown crystals or powder
Conforms to Structure
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